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Price
0.928 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.32% (0.00)

PTSONOAMO0001
SON

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Commerce

Stock

1,856 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

- (25,391)
- (85,878)
0.925 EUR
0.932 EUR
0.918 EUR
0.925 EUR
0.926055 EUR
1,212,080
1,122,453.00
417

1,789
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 -
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTSON0AM0001&ID_NOTATION=247871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTSON0AM0001&ID_NOTATION=247871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80460a1687fa02afea5135628469aa9423d31c5d64c588066ffb1a919c85e32c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a087d85310dcbf63e&time=1723921729&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a291a0fede378413ec085ce219f331941ba6624af5f327de9919a418183bc70e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44975b85c97b92647&time=1723921729&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfc24a674f17e7ffff471285788d2fef340cffd3dfd1516f8b9787f69cde971f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad24d9da3a029b1c1&time=1723921729&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce75fb641826247b9268db595d712dae3bed20ddad589df2050e3bf5c7da54c4&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a95e882fbe6cbf51&time=1723921729&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e29bc911bdf0be6e7e14343efeb8bd96254917f33451afb5e2e062eb1b8201d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2324c9e5de719df8e&time=1723921729&tool=RSC

SONAE SGPS S.A.

Details

2024/08/16 17:35:26

Price
0.928 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.32% (0.00)

PTSONOAMO0001
SON

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Commerce

Stock

1,856 EUR

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - (25,391)
Ask (Ask size) - (85,878)
Open 0.925 EUR
High 0.932 EUR
Low 0.918 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.925 EUR
VWAP 0.926055 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,212,080
Trading volume 1,122,453.00
Number of trades 417
Last size 1,789
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.45% -2.57% +4.68%
Perf (abs.)  +0.05 -0.02 +0.04
Beta 0.57 0.65 0.89
Volatility 17.09 16.07 21.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 09:02
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:27
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05
08/16

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

Price

0.926 EUR

0.893 EUR

0.923 EUR

0.916 EUR

0.923 EUR (1,133,041
0.922 EUR (1,723,194
0.920 EUR (2,152,650
0.916 EUR (1,935,681
0.987 EUR (2024/05/10
0.847 EUR (2024/03/05
0.987 EUR (2024/05/10
0.847 EUR (2024/03/05

—_ T IO O D -

Trading Number of
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0.00 1

0.00 9

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 -

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459556463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22922218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22922220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764273

SONAE SGPS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

After Hours
Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:35 0.928 EUR 1.12

19:31 0.902 EUR 0.00

08:09 0.916 EUR 0.00

417
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22922219

SONAE SGPS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

EOBEAE

PRONVIMG LIFE

Contact Details
SONAE SGPS SA

Lugar do Espido, Via Norte, Apartado 1011 -
4470-909 Maia

Telefon: +351-220-104-000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maria Claudia Teixeira
de Azevedo

Joao Glinther Amaral

Joao Pedro Magalhaes
da Silva Torres Dolores

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Duarte Paulo Teixeira de
Azevedo

Carlos Anténio Rocha
Moreira da Silva

José Manuel Trindade
Neves Adelino

Philippe Cyriel Elodie
Haspeslagh

Eve Henrikson

Fuencisla Clemares

Jodo Nonell Amaral

Jodo Pedro Magalhaes
da Silva Torres Dolores

Marcelo Faria de Lima

Maria Teresa Ballester
Fornes

Angelo Gabriel
Ribeirinho dos Santos
Paupério

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
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